1995 550 SX
PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels(JS550-C3/C4/C5)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1995 550 SX
PARTS LIST
Labels(JS550-C3/C4/C5)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,OIL RECOMMENDED (Ref # 56030) 56030-3761 1
LABEL,OIL RECOMMENDED(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030A) 56030-3765 1
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030B) 56030-3774 1
LABEL,BATTERY CAUTION(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040) 56040-1106 1
LABEL-WARNING,FUEL CAUTION (Ref # 56040A) 56040-3906 1
LABEL,FUEL CAUTION(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040B) 56040-3907 1
LABEL-WARNING,FUEL SUPPLY (Ref # 56040C) 56040-3934 1
LABEL,FUEL SUPPLY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040D) 56040-3941 1
LABEL-WARNING,NOZZLE (Ref # 56040E) 56040-3946 1
LABEL,NOZZLE CHECK(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040F) 56040-3954 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040I) 56040-3993 1
PATTERN,DECK,FR,LH (Ref # 56060) 56060-1244 1
PATTERN,DECK,FR,RH (Ref # 56060A) 56060-1245 1
PATTERN,ENGINE HOOD,LH (Ref # 56060B) 56060-1246 1
PATTERN,ENGINE HOOD,RH (Ref # 56060C) 56060-1247 1
PATTERN,DECK,RR,LH (Ref # 56060D) 56060-1248 1
PATTERN,DECK,RR,RH (Ref # 56060E) 56060-1249 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY (Ref # 56070) 56070-3733 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070A) 56070-3735 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY (Ref # 56070B) 56070-3736 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.